®
DART /7 SOLO

10-24 OZ BAGASSE MOLDED FIBER RECLOSABLE LID -

TAN
LK316FBR

510W
o
e ,
LK316FBR 412SIN-0041

510W 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
510SI 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro® 1000
510MS 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 1000
412WN-2050 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
412SIN-0041 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro® 1000
412MSN-0029 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 1000
412PLA-PLANET 12 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet 1000
412RCN-J8484 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare® 1000

5108

412MSN-0029

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

Best used for: Hot
Material: Molded Fiber - Bagasse

Items per case:1000

412WN-2050

412RCN-J8484

412PLA-PLANET

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

DART /7 SOLO

)

316W-2050

420SI-0041

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

316W-2050

316SI1-0041

316MS-0029

316RC-J8484

316PLA-PLANET

420W-2050

420S1-0041

420MS-0029

420RC-J8484

420PLA-PLANET

®

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ BAGASSE MOLDED FIBER RECLOSABLE LID - TAN

LK316FBR
316SI1-0041 316MS-0029

s -
420MS-0029 420RC-J8484

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

16 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

20 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet

~ L
316RC-J8484 316PLA-PLANET 420W-2050

420PLA-PLANET

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

600

600

600

600

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

® (800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com
DART /7 SOLO
CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ BAGASSE MOLDED FIBER RECLOSABLE LID - TAN
=0 LK316FBR
L24\WN-2050 424SIN-0041 424MSN-0029

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

424WN-2050 24 0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - White 500 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B
. LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007
424SIN-0041 24 07 SSP Paper H - Bistro® : ; : . ,
SIN-00 0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro 500 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B
J2AMEN-0029 24 07 SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique" 500 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

®

DART /7 SOLO

10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP

HOLE - BLACK
LK316B-0004

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

510W

5108l

510MS

412WN-2050

412SIN-0041

412MSN-0029

412PLA-PLANET

412RCN-J8484

510W

LK316B-0004 412SIN-0041

10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White
10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®
10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®
12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White
12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®
12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®
12 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet

12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

Best used for: Hot
Material: PS - Polystyrene

Items per case:1000

510S| 510MS L12WN-2050
L BG \\‘{ ‘
412MSN-0029 412PLA-PLANET 412RCN-J8484

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

DART /7 SOLO

316W-2050

420W-2050

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

316W-2050

316SI1-0041

316MS-0029

316RC-J8484

316PLA-PLANET

OF16BI-0041

420W-2050

420S1-0041

420MS-0029

420RC-J8484

316SI-0041

420S1-0041

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

16 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup Perfect Pak® Case - Bistro®

20 o0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

420MS-0029

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP HOLE - BLACK
LK316B-0004

S

\ ¥

R

A \{

W ~/

316RC-J8484 316PLA-PLANET

-
420RC-J8484

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

1

000 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

300 LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP, LK316W-0007,
LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B, LK316FBR

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

OF16BI-0041



https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

® (800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com
DART /7 SOLO
CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP HOLE - BLACK
LK316B-0004
¥
420PLA-PLANET 426\WN-2050 424SIN-0041 424MSN-0029

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

420PLA-PLANET 20 0z SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet 600 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B
2us-oon 24 055 Paper ot Cup - Bt Sop) || LSTEEBR TLeSlsannd st 007, Lsteer Lestetooncr
424MSN-0029 24 0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 500 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

®
DART /7 SOLO

10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP

HOLE - WHITE
LK316W-0007

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

Best used for: Hot
Material: PS - Polystyrene

Items per case:1000

510W

LK316W-0007 412SIN-0041

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

510W 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
510SI 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro® 1000
510MS 10 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 1000
412WN-2050 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White 1000
412SIN-0041 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro® 1000

412MSN-0029 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 1000
412PLA-PLANET 12 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet 1000
412RCN-J8484 12 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare® 1000

5108

412MSN-0029

412WN-2050

412RCN-J8484

412PLA-PLANET

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP,
LK316W-0007, LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

DART /7 SOLO

316W-2050

420W-2050

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

316W-2050

316SI1-0041

316MS-0029

316RC-J8484

316PLA-PLANET

OF16BI-0041

420W-2050

420S1-0041

420MS-0029

420RC-J8484

316SI-0041

420S1-0041

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

16 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet

16 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup Perfect Pak® Case - Bistro®

20 o0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - White

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bistro®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique®

20 oz SSP Paper Hot Cup - Bare®

420MS-0029

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

(800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com

CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP HOLE - WHITE
LK316W-0007

S

\ ¥

R

A \{

W ~/

316RC-J8484 316PLA-PLANET

-
420RC-J8484

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

1

000 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

1000 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

300 LB3161-00007, TLP316-0007, TLB316-0004, TLP316PP, LK316W-0007,
LK316B-0004, OPT316, OPT316B, LK316FBR

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,
LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

600 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B

OF16BI-0041



https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

For additional information, contact your Dart representative

® (800) 248-5960 | dartcontainer.com
DART /7 SOLO
CONTINUED: 10-24 OZ PS PLASTIC RECLOSABLE LID WITH SIP HOLE - WHITE
LK316 W-0007
¥
420PLA-PLANET 426\WN-2050 424SIN-0041 424MSN-0029

Product Items
Code Description per Case Use With

LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

420PLA-PLANET 20 0z SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet 600 LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B
2us-oon 24 055 Paper ot Cup - Bt Sop) || LSTEEBR TLeSlsannd st 007, Lsteer Lestetooncr
424MSN-0029 24 0z SSP Paper Hot Cup - Mistique® 500 LK316FBR, TLB316-0004, TLP316-0007, TLP316PP, LB3161-00007,

LK316B-0004, LK316W-0007, OPT316, OPT316B


https://www.dartcontainer.com/?utm_source=dart&utm_medium=sell-sheet

